
14 24
A27 Barnsland 07:40 Opposite Wildern School 15:10 £2.00

West End Midlands Estate 07:43 Hedge End Superstores 15:14 £3.50
West End ASDA 07:44 Moorgreen Hospital 15:17 App^ £17.00

West End Hilldene Centre 07:45 The Pavilions 15:18 Paper £17.50
The Pavilions 07:46 West End Hilldene Centre 15:19

Moorgreen Hospital 07:47 West End ASDA 15:20
Hedge End Superstores 07:52 West End Midlands Estate 15:22

Birchwood Gardens 07:55 A27 Barnsland 15:23

Wildern School 08:05

Alight bus at Superstores or Birchwood 
Gardens stops (both are a 9-10min walk)

Child Southampton+ Zone 
Unlimited 7 Day Pass*

Child Single
Child Return

Buses to Wildern School from West End

* Includes weekends etc on any Bluestar   
bus in the Southampton+ zone

^ For best value for money download the 
Bluestar bus app and use your phone


